
Budget 2024-25 Suggested Budget 2025-26
CLERK'S SALARY & TAXES £5,823.90 £8,072.00 Based on scale point 26 + 15% NI + CALC advise 3% increase
EMPLOYEE EXPENSES £828.38 £360.00 Home office and travel to meetings bimonthly
ELECTION COSTS £100.00 £0.00
ADMIN £187.03 £250.00 Office 365, Payroll, Anitvirus
CHAIR/ALLOWANCE £0.00 £150.00 Needs to be increased - suggested
INSURANCE £501.55 £600.00 actual this year £536.56
AUDIT £90.00 £350.00 actual this year £310
TRAINING £30.00 £100.00 Regular revision good practice
LENGTHSMAN £2,813.21 £2,900.00 increasing next year?
ANNUAL SUBS £847.88 £600.00 CALC approx £565
PROJECTS £6,495.36 £6,500.00 changed in meeting
GRANTS/DONATIONS £0.00 £0.00
MAINTENANCE £3,051.89 £3,200.00 actual this year so far £2055.34
ANNUAL MTGS £48.50 £60.00 actual this year £51.70
INFORMATION COMMISSION £35.00 £50.00 Gov consultation indicates £15 rise
IT (HOSTING &DOMAIN ETC) £0.00 £400.00 £262.20 Hosting plus contingency for IT support
Total £20,852.70 £23,592.00

Reserves remaining £20,663.00 £16,353.22

Precept 11000.00 11500.00 example figure
Tax base 397.6 397.6
Band D average 27.67 28.92 example figure
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